General Motors Corporation

Par. {b}{1) Par. {b)}{2)
Owner Notification
NHTSA Date Date
Number Began Completed
08v-108 3/18/2008 3/18/2008
08v-118 4/28/2008 4/28/2008
08V-200 5/8/2008 £/8/2008
08v-231 6/17/2008 6/17/2008
08v-238 4/30/2008 4/30/2008
08V-313 8/22/2008 8/22/2008
08v-315 713072008 7/30/2008
08V-340 8/15/2008 8/15/2008
06186
Special Coverage 10/24/2007 118/2008

Par. (b}(3}
Total No.
Vehicles
Involved

4,586
207,543
26
5,862
4,002
2419
567

150

158,341

Quarterly Recall Report
Federal Regulation 573.6

Par. (b}{4)}

Vehicles

Inspected
and Repaired

2,602
64,529
18
1,168
1,357
1M
140

12

4,388

Par. (b)(4)
Veh. Insp.

Not

Needing Repair

0
0

25

19

21,262
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Quarter Ending: September 30, 2008 -

Par. (b)(5)
Unreachable Vehicles

Vehicles Vehicles Vehictes Pres. Owner  Notification
Exported Stolen Scrapped Unknown  Undeliverable

0 0 0 3 24

0 0 0 774 12,521

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

4 Y 0 19 155

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 o ] 0

0 0 o 0 0





